Smart-UPS RT
220/230/240V
Versatile, high density power
protection for computer
networks, telecommunications,
and industrial applications
220/230/240V
®

Approvals                                                                               BSMI; C-Tick; CE; EN 50091-1; EN 50091-2; VDE; EN 55022 Class A; EN 60950; EN 61000-3-2; GOST; JEON; PCBC; UL 1778; CSA; VCCI
Warranty 2 years, repair or replace, optional on-site warranties available, optional extended warranties available
Ordering Guide
Tower UPS Part Number SURT1000XLI SURT2000XLI SURT3000XLI SURT5000XLI SURT7500XLI SURT10000XLI
Rack-mount UPS Part Number SURT1000XLI SURT2000XLI  SURT3000XLI SURT5000XLI SURT7500XLI SURT10000XLI
(+) SURTRK (+) SURTRK (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2
Tower Battery Pack Part Number SURT48XLBP SURT192XLBP
Rack-mount Battery Pack Part Number SURT48XLBP (+) SURTRK SURT192XLBP (+) SURTRK2
Replacement Battery Cartridge RBC31 RBC31 RBC44 RBC44 2x RBC44 2x RBC44
Battery Packs
Models Net Weight (kg) Ship Weight (kg) Rack Height Max Dimensions Ship Dimensions (mm/in) For Use With: RBC
SURT48XLBP 29.6 32.3 2U 85 x 432 x 483 287 x 630 x 595 SURT1000XLI, SURT2000XLI 2 x RBC31
3.34 x 17 x 19 11.3 x 24.8 x 23.4
SURT192XLBP 90.9 101.4 3U 130 x 432 x 660 414 x 600 x 1000 SURT3000XLI, SURT5000XLI 2 x RBC44
5.1 x 17 x 26 16.3 x 23.6 x 39.4 SURT7500XLI, SURT10000XLI
6For more information about APC products go to www.apc.com
With InfraStruXure™ Type A, one part number gives you a complete, pre-engineered solu-
tion that includes these integrated components, plus a three year warranty: NetShelter®
VX, UPS, APC Network. Management Card, Environmental Monitoring, Rack-mount PDU,
and Cable Management. InfraStruXure is available from 1kW - 5MW.
For more information on InfraStruXure visit www.apc.com.
InfraStruXure™
Type A: Scalable rack systems optimized for server room
environments with 1-10 racks. Each InfraStruXure™ Type A
includes these integrated components:
Network Management Card EX with
Environmental Monitoring
For built-in Web manageability,
network shutdown, and
environmental monitoring inside
and outside of the racks.
Symmetra® N+1 redundant
Modular, N+1 redundant 6 or 12kVA UPS
with hot swap electronics and batteries
and automatic system bypass.
Ideal for environments with:
• Mission-critical applications
• Mixed 120/208V loads
• Power density > 1.5kVA per rack
• Power density < 1.5 kVA per rack
Smart-UPS® Rack-mount
1.4, 3, or 5kVA UPS with hot swap
batteries.
Ideal for environments with:
• Power density < 1.5 kVA per rack
• Less critical applications
• 220/230/240V loads
Rack-mount PDU
With digital metering to avoid overload-
ing circuits. (Metered PDU not available
on Smart-UPS less than 5kVA)
Cable Management
Brackets create ample space for running
network cables safely out of the way.
NetShelter® VX
Optimal enclosure for the entire IT environment including
servers, networking and storage devices.
Your Choice of UPS:
For more information call:
Tel: 800 800 4APC - US & Canada
Tel: 401 789 0204 - World wide
APC Corporate
APC North America
132 Fairgrounds Road
West Kingston, RI
02892  USA
Call: 800 800 4APC
Fax: 401 789 3710
APC Latin America
5301 Blue Lagoon Drive
Suite #610
Miami, FL 33126 USA